
   Annex 5 

 

 

No.: 13/26.03.2018 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

1.  Contract number and value: RORS36/AMET/TD1, 10.115 EUR 

2.  Date of award of the contract: 19.03.2018 

3.  Number of tenders received: 2 

4.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

SC FLAROM ADVERTISING SRL  

IASI, Sos. Nicolina, no. 74, bl. 991A, 2 floor, apt. 21, Iasi County 

5. Duration of contract: 15 months 

6. Legal basis 

COUNCIL REGULATION (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17 July 2006 establishing an Instrument for 

Pre-Accession Assistance (IPA) 

REGULATION (EU, EURATOM) No 966/2012 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND 

OF THE COUNCIL of 25 October 2012 on the financial rules applicable to the general budget 

of the Union and repealing Council Regulation (EC, Euratom) No 1605/2002 

COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) No 1268/2012 of 29 October 2012 on 

the rules of application of Regulation (EU, Euratom) No 966/2012 of the European Parliament 

and of the Council on the financial rules applicable to the general budget of the Union 

Practical Guide to Contract procedures for EU external actions published on the EuropeAid. 

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/document.do?num=2015.0&lang=en  

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/annex.do?num=2015.0&lang=en  

Name and address of the contracting authority: Timis County Energy Management 

Association, No 17 Revolutiei din 1989 Blvd., Timisoara, Timis County, Romania 

Title of the tender: Organization of events services 

Reference number:  RORS36/AMET/TD1 

Date of launching: 14.02.2018 

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/document.do?num=2015.0&lang=en
http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/annex.do?num=2015.0&lang=en

